LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5500055

NON PROP-20

01 99 $3,833.07
02 99 $3,573.49
03 99 $3,203.38
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,609.94
PROP-20

01 99 $0.00
03 99 $878.52
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $878.52

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,833.07
02 $3,573.49
03 $4,081.90

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,488.46
A5572306

NON PROP-20

01 190 $7,356.40
02 190 $6,858.22
03 190 $6,147.91
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $20,362.53
PROP-20

01 190 $0.00
03 190 $1,686.04
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,686.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $7,356.40
02 $6,858.22
03 $7,833.95

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $22,048.57

BELLEVIEW ELEMENTARY

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

TUOLUMNE COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$620.70 $20.96
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$620.70 $20.96
$124.43 $22.38
$0.00 $0.00
$124.43 $22.38
$745.13 $43.34
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$745.13 $43.34
$77.27- $40.22
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$77.27- $40.22
$2.09 $42.96
$0.00 $0.00
$2.09 $42.96
$75.18- $83.18
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$75.18- $83.18

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$599
$0.
$0.
$599.

$102.

$102.

$701.
$0.
$0.
$701.

$117
$0.
$0.
$117.

$40.

$40.

$158.
$0.
$0.
$158

NT

.74

00
00
74

05

.00

05

79
00
00
79

.49-

00
00
49-

87-

.00

87-

36-
00
00

.36-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 931

RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,453.77
$3,573.49
$3,203.38
$11,230.64

$124.43
$878.52
$1,002.95

$4,578.20
$3,573.49
$4,081.90
$12,233.59

$7,279.13
$6,858.22
$6,147.91
$20,285.26

$2.09
$1,686.04
$1,688.13

$7,281.22
$6,858.22
$7,833.95
$21,973.39



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5572330

NON PROP-20

01 25 $967.94
02 25 $902.39
03 25 $808.93
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $2,679.26
PROP-20

01 25 $0.00
03 25 $221.84
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $221.84

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $967.94
02 $902.39
03 $1,030.77

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $2,901.10
A5572348

NON PROP-20

01 539 $20,868.95
02 539 $19,455.70
03 539 $17,440.65
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $57,765.30
PROP-20

01 539 $0.00
03 539 $4,783.05
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $4,783.05

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $20,868.95
02 $19,455.70
03 $22,223.70

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $62,548.35

CHINESE CAMP ELEMENTARY

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

$245.0
$0.0
$0.0
$245.0

$47.8

$47.8

$292.8
$0.0
$0.0
$292.8

COLUMBIA UNION ELEMENTARY

$359.8
$0.0
$0.0
$359.8

$114.0

$114.0

$473.8
$0.0
$0.0
$473.8

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
0 $5.29
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $5.29
9 $5.65
0 $0.00
9 $5.65
9 $10.94
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9 $10.94
7 $114.11
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7 $114.11
0 $121.87
0 $0.00
0 $121.87
7 $235.98
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7 $235.98

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$239
$0.
$0.
$239.

$42

$42

$281.
$0.
$0.
$281.

$245
$0.
$0.
$245.

$7.
$0.
$7.

$237.
$0.
$0.
$237.

.71

00
00
71

.24
.00
.24

95
00
00
95

.76

00
00
76

87-
00
87-

89
00
00
89

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 932

RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,212.94
$902.39
$808.93
$2,924.26

$47.89
$221.84
$269.73

$1,260.83

$902.39
$1,030.77
$3,193.99

$21,228.82
$19,455.70
$17,440.65
$58,125.17

$114.00
$4,783.05
$4,897.05

$21,342.82
$19,455.70
$22,223.70
$63,022.22



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5572355

NON PROP-20

01 709
02 709
03 709

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 709
03 709

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5572363

NON PROP-20

01 542
02 542
03 542

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 542
03 542

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

CURTIS CREEK ELEMENTARY

$27,451.
$25,592.
$22,941.
$75,984.

$0.
$6,291.
$6,291.

00
01
41
42

00
62
62

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$27,451
$25,592
$29,233
$82,276

JAMESTOWN ELEMENTARY

$20,985.
$19,563.

$17,537

$58,086.

$0.
$4,8009.
$4,8009.

.00
.01
.03
.04

11

.72
82

00
67
67

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$20,985
$19,563
$22,347
$62,896

.11
.99
.39
.49

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$81.
$0.
$0.
$81.

$46.
.00
$46.

$34.
$0.
$0.
$34.

$3,104.
$0.
$0.
$3,104.

$618

$618

$3,722.
$0.
$0.
$3,722.

04-
00
00
04-

53

53

51-
00
00
51-

15
00
00
15

.46

$0.
.46

00

61
00
00
61

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$150.
$0.
$0.
$150.

$160.

$160

$310.
$0.
$0.
$310

$114
$0.
$0.
$114.

$122.

$122.

$237.
$0.
$0.
$237

10
00
00
10

31

.00
.31

41
00
00

.41

.75

00
00
75

55

.00

55

30
00
00

.30

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$231.
$0.
$0.
$231.

$113

$113

$344.
$0.
$0.
$344.

$2,989
$0.
$0.
$2,989.

$495.

$495.

$3,485.
$0.
$0.
$3,485

14-
00
00
14-

.78-
.00
.78-

92-
00
00
92-

.40

00
00
40

91

.00

91

31
00
00

.31

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$27,369.
$25,592.
$22,941.
$75,903.

$46.
$6,291.
$6,338.

$27,416.
$25,592.
$29,233.
$82,241.

$24,089

$17,537

$618

$24,707.
$19,563.
$22,347.
$66,619.

933

RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

96
01
41
38

53
62
15

49
01
03
53

.26
$19,563.
.72
$61,190.

97

.46
$4,8009.
$5,428.

67
13

72
99
39
10



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5572371 SONORA ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 800 $30,974.33
02 800 $28,876.74
03 800 $25,885.94
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $85,737.01
PROP-20

01 800 $0.00
03 800 $7,099.15
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,099.15

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $30,974.33
02 $28,876.74
03 $32,985.09
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $92,836.16

A5572389 SONORA UNION HIGH

NON PROP-20

01 1,716 $66,439.94
02 1,716 $61,940.62
03 1,716 $55,525.34

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $183,905.90

PROP-20

01 1,716 $0.00
03 1,716 $15,227.68
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $15,227.68

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $66,439.94
02 $61,940.62
03 $70,753.02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $199,133.58

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

$1,615

$371.
.00
$371.

$1,986.
$0.
$0.
$1,986.

$862

$310.
.00
$310.

$1,172.
$0.
$0.
.35

$1,172

.33
$0.
$0.

$1,615.

00
00
33

00

00

33
00
00
33

.26
$0.
$0.

$862.

00
00
26

09

09

35
00
00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$169

$180.
.00
$180.

$350.
$0.
$0.
.25

$350

$363

$388.
.00
$388.

$751.
$0.
$0.
$751.

.37
$0.
$0.

$169.

00
00
37

88

88

25
00
00

.30
$0.
$0.

$363.

00
00
30

00

00

30
00
00
30

ADA

$1,445.
$0.
$0.
$1,445.

$190.
.00
$190.

$1,636.
$0.
$0.
$1,636.

$498.
$0.
$0.
$498.

$717.
.00
$77.

$421.
$0.
$0.
$421.

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

96
00
00
96

12

12

08
00
00
08

96
00
00
96

91-

91-

05
00
00
05

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$32,589.
$28,876.
$25,885.
$87,352.

$371.
$7,099.
$7,470.

$32,960.
.74

$28,876

$32,985.
.49

$94,822

$67,302

$310.
$15,227.
.77

$15,537

$67,612.
$61,940.
$70,753.
$200,305.

934

RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

66
74
94
34

00
15
15

66

09

.20
$61,940.
$55,525.

$184,768.

62
34
16

09
68

29
62
02
93



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5572397

NON PROP-20

01 613
02 613
03 613

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 613
02 613
03 613

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5572405

NON PROP-20

01 401
02 401
03 401

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 401
02 401
03 401

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

SOULSBYVILLE ELEMENTARY

$23,734.
$22,126.
$19,835.
$65,695.

$0.
$0.

$5,439
$5,439

08
80
10
98

00
00
.72
.72

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$23,734
$22,126
$25,274
$71,135

SUMMERVILLE ELEMENTARY

$15,525.

$14,474

$12,975.
$42,975.

$0.
$0.
$3,558.

$3,558

.08
.80
.82
.70

88
.46
32
66

00
00
45
.45

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$15,525
$14,474
$16,533
$46,534

.88
.46
.77
.11

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

$9,320.7
$0.0
$0.0
$9,320.7

$1,686.2
$0.0
$0.0
$1,686.2

$11,006.9
$0.0
$0.0
$11,006.9

$4,459.6
$0.0
$0.0
$4,459.6

$797.4
$0.0
$0.0
$797.4

$5,257.1
$0.0
$0.0
$5,257.1

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
1- $129.78
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1- $129.78
0- $138.60
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0- $138.60
1- $268.38
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1- $268.38
8- $84.89
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
8- $84.89
2- $90.66
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
2- $90.66
0- $175.55
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

0- $175.55

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$9,450
$0.
$0.
$9,450

$138.
$0.
$1,686
$1,824.

$9,589.
$0.
$1,686
$11,275

$4,544.
$0.
$0.
$4,544.

$90.
$0.
$797.
$888.

$4,635.

$797
$5,432.

NT

.49-

00
00

.49-

60-
00

.20-

80-

09-
00

.20-
.29-

57-
00
00
57-

66-
00

42-
08-

23-

.00
.42-

65-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,686
$1,686.
$0.
$0.

$1,686
$1,686.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$797.
$797
$0.
$0.

$797.
$797
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

.20

20
00
00

.20

20
00
00

00
00
00
00

42

.42

00
00

42

.42

00
00

PAGE - 935
RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

PAID
AMOUNT

$14,413.37
$22,126.80
$19,835.10
$56,375.27

- $0.00
- $0.00
$3,753.52
$3,753.52

- $14,413.37
- $22,126.80
$23,588.62
$60,128.79

$11,066.20
$14,474.46
$12,975.32
$38,515.98

- $0.00
- $0.00
$2,761.03
$2,761.03

- $11,066.20
- $14,474.46
$15,736.35
$41,277.01



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5572413

NON PROP-20

01 608
02 608
03 608

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 608
02 608
03 608

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5572421

NON PROP-20

01 501
02 501
03 501

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 501
03 501

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

SUMMERVILLE UNION HIGH

$23,540
$21,946

$19,673.
$65,160.

$0.
$0.

$5,395
$5,395

.49
.32
31
12

00
00
.35
.35

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$23,540
$21,946
$25,068
$70,555

.49
.32
.66
.47

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

$1,420.4
$0.0
$0.0
$1,420.4

$212.2
$0.0
$0.0
$212.2

$1,632.7
$0.0
$0.0
$1,632.7

TWAIN HARTE-LONG BARN UNION EL

$19,397.
$18,084.
$16,211.
$53,692.

$0.
$4,445.
$4,445.

67
06
07
80

00
84
84

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$19,397
$18,084
$20,656
$58,138

.67
.06
.91
.64

$351.3
$0.0
$0.0
$351.3

$109.1
$0.0
$109.1

$460.5
$0.0
$0.0
$460.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

CODE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
7- $128.72
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7- $128.72
5- $137.47
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
5- $137.47
2- $266.19
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
2- $266.19
9 $106.07
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9 $106.07
2 $113.28
0 $0.00
2 $113.28
1 $219.35
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1 $219.35

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,549.
$0.
$0.
$1,549.

$137

$212
$349

$1,686.

$212
$1,898.

$245
$0.
$0.
$245

$4.
$0.
$4.

$241.
$0.
$0.
$241.

NT

19-
00
00
19-

.47-
.00

.25-
.72-

66-

.00
.25-

91-

.32

00
00

.32

16-
00
16-

16
00
00
16

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$212
$212
$0.
$0.

$212
$212
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

.25
.25

00
00

.25
.25

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 936
RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

PAID
AMOUNT

$22,120.02
$21,946.32
$19,673.31
$63,739.65

- $0.00
- $0.00
$5,183.10
$5,183.10

- $22,120.02
- $21,946.32
$24,856.41
$68,922.75

$19,749.06
$18,084.06
$16,211.07
$54,044.19

$109.12
$4,445.84
$4,554.96

$19,858.18
$18,084.06
$20,656.91
$58,599.15



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A5575184

NON PROP-20

01 561
02 561
03 561

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 561
03 561

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5595408

NON PROP-20

01 69
02 69
03 69

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 69
03 69

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

ED

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BIG OAK FLAT-GROVELAND

$21,720
$20,249.
$18,152.
$60,123.

$0.
$4,978.
$4,978

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$21,720.
$20,249.
$23,130.
$65,101.

.75

81
51
07

00
28

.28

75
81
79
35

CONNECTIONS VISUAL

$2,671.
$2,490.
$2,232.
$7,394.

$0.
$612.
$612

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$2,671.
$2,490.
$2,844.
$8,007.

53
61
66
80

00
30

.30

53
61
96
10

FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$2,878.83 $118.77
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,878.83 $118.77
$586.02 $126.84
$0.00 $0.00
$586.02 $126.84
$3,464.85 $245.61
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,464.85 $245.61
AND PERF

$1,332.28 $14.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,332.28 $14.60
$254.65 $15.60
$0.00 $0.00
$254.65 $15.60
$1,586.93 $30.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,586.93 $30.20

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$2,760.
$0.
$0.
$2,760.

$459.

$459.

$3,219.
$0.
$0.
$3,219

$1,317.
$0.
$0.
$1,317.

$239.

$239.

$1,556.
$0.
$0.
$1,556

06
00
00
06

18

.00

18

24
00
00

.24

68
00
00
68

05

.00

05

73
00
00

.73

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE -

RUN DATE 06/08/2
TIME 19:16

PAID
AMOUNT

$24,599.
$20,249.
$18,152.

$63,001

$586.

$4,978

$5,564.

$25,185.
$20,249.

$23,130
$68,566

$4,003.
$2,490.
$2,232.
$8,727.

$254.
$612.
$866.

$4,258

$2,490.

$2,844

$9,594.

937

006
:13

58
81
51
.90

02
.28
30

60
81
.79
.20

81
61
66
08

65
30
95

.46
61
.96
03



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

TUOLUMNE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A5595418 SUMMIT PREPARATORY

NON PROP-20

01 174 $6,736.91
02 174 $6,280.69
03 174 $5,630.19
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,647.79
PROP-20

01 174 $0.00
03 174 $1,544.06
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,544.06

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $6,736.91
02 $6,280.69
03 $7,174.25

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $20,191.85

A5595495 CALIFORNIA VIRTUAL

NON PROP-20

01 97 $3,755.63
02 97 $3,501.30
03 97 $3,138.67
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $10,395.60
PROP-20

01 97 $0.00
03 97 $860.77
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $860.77

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $3,755.63
02 $3,501.30
03 $3,999.44

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $11,256.37

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
HIGH
$11,412.01 $36.83
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$11,412.01 $36.83
$2,144.89 $39.34
$0.00 $0.00
$2,144.89 $39.34
$13,556.90 $76.17
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$13,556.90 $76.17
ACADEMY

$66.03 $20.53
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$66.03 $20.53
$56.60 $21.93
$0.00 $0.00
$56.60 $21.93
$122.63 $42.46
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$122.63 $42.46

FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

MASTER REGISTER

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$11,375.
$0.
$0.
$11,375.

$2,105.
$0.
$2,105.

$13,480.
$0.
$0.
$13,480

$45.
$0.
$0.
$45.

$34.

$34.

$80.
$0.
$0.
$80.

18
00
00
18

55
00
55

73
00
00

.73

50
00
00
50

67

.00

67

17
00
00
17

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

PAGE - 938

RUN DATE 06/08/2006
TIME 19:16:13

PAID
AMOUNT

$18,148.92
$6,280.69
$5,630.19
$30,059.80

$2,144.89
$1,544.06
$3,688.95

$20,293.81
$6,280.69
$7,174.25
$33,748.75

$3,821.66
$3,501.30
$3,138.67
$10,461.63

$56.60
$860.77
$917.37

$3,878.26
$3,501.30
$3,999.44
$11,379.00



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 7,644
02 7,644
03 7,644

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

01 7,644
02 7,644
03 7,644

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$295,959.
$275,917.
$247,340.

$819,217.

$0.
$0.
$67,832

$67,832.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$295,959.
$275,917.
$315,172.

$887,049.

ED

68
21
11

00

00
00

.34

34

68
21
45

34

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$7,488.68 $1,618.29 $5,870.39
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,488.68 $1,618.29 $5,870.39
$2,089.90 $1,728.32 $3,057.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,695.87-
$2,089.90 $1,728.32 $361.58
$9,578.58 $3,346.61 $8,927.84
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,695.87-

$9,578.58 $3,346.61 $6,231.97

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$2,695.
$2,695.
$0.

$0.

$2,695.
$2,695.
$0.

$0.

PAGE -

939

RUN DATE 06/08/2006

S
LE

00
00
00

00

87-
87-
00

00

87-
87-
00

00

PAID

AMOUNT

$303,448.
$275,917.
$247,340.

$826,705.

$4,785.

$0.
.47

$65,136

$69,922

$308,234.
.21
$312,476.

$275,917

$896,627.

TIME 19:16:13

36
21
11

68

77
00

.24

13

58

92



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

TUOLUMNE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 7,644
02 7,644
03 7,644

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 7,644
02 7,644
03 7,644

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

$295,959.
$275,917
$247,340.

$819,217.

$0.
$0.
$67,832

$67,832.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$295,959.
$275,917.
$315,172.

$887,049.

ED

68

.21

11

00

00
00

.34

34

68
21
45

34

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$7,488.68 $1,618.29 $5,870.39
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,488.68 $1,618.29 $5,870.39
$2,089.90 $1,728.32 $3,057.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,695.87-
$2,089.90 $1,728.32 $361.58
$9,578.58 $3,346.61 $8,927.84
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $2,695.87-
$9,578.58 $3,346.61 $6,231.97

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$2,695.
$2,695.
$0.

$0.

$2,695.
$2,695.
$0.

$0.

PAGE -

940

RUN DATE 06/08/2006

S
LE

00
00
00

00

87-
87-
00

00

87-
87-
00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$303,448.
.21
$247,340.

$275,917

$826,705.

$4,785
$65,136

$69,922

$308,234.
.21
$312,476.

$275,917

$896,627.

TIME 19:16:13

36

11

68

.77

$0.
.47

00

.24

13

58

92



